Arteleta International S.p.A.
Via Pellizza da Volpedo 57 - 20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) - ITALY
Tel: +39.02.66013541 - Fax: +39.02.6122573
 No one is so slim
CODE: FLATSPOT EVOLUTION SENSOR
NO ONE IS SO SLIM: only 15 mm
INNOVATIVE DESIGN: Curved shapes without corners
NO FRAME: the glass is firmly glued directly on the body of the projector
Design “total white”, a strong light source that fits perfectly into any type of
environment
• All-glass screen, no edges
• IP54 suitable for indoor and outdoor installation
• Ideal for direct and indirect lighting
• Ultra-bright SMD LEDs with DOB technology, without driver
• Tempered glass, high thermal and impact resistance, 4 mm thick
• Anti-glare prismatic finish
• Die-cast aluminium body white painted with high resistance epoxy powders
• Innovative heat sink for perfect thermal dissipation
• Cable gland in stainless steel
IP54
CRI 70
Features
 • Power supply: 220/240 V ~ 50/60 Hz
 • CRI:> 70
 • Power factor:> 0.9
 • LED life: 36,000 hours
 • ON/OFF cycles: 15,000
 • 180° swivel wall bracket
 • Protection degree: IP54, for outdoor use
 • Working temperature: -40°C +55°C
 • Rubber cable H05RN-F 3 x 1 mm², length: 60 cm, with anti-humidity
device
 • Stainless steel tightening screws
 • Shock proof: IK06
 • Detection range: 9 m
 • Detection angle: 300°
 • Time adjustment: 8 sec. - 12 min.
 • Light adjustment: 10 - 2,000 lux
 • Distance adjustment: 1-9 m
Technical data
 Article Dimensions Total consumption Color Luminous flux Angle of diffusion Weight
 FLTE20.SD 117x162x30 mm 20 W day light 4.000°K 1.800 lm 110° 0,58 kg
 FLTE20.S 117x162x30 mm 20 W warm white 3.000°K 1.800 lm 110° 0,58 kg
 FLTE30.SD 142x194x34 mm 30 W day light 4.000°K 2.700 lm 110° 0,81 kg
 FLTE30.S 142x194x34 mm 30 W warm white 3.000°K 2.700 lm 110° 0,81 kg
 FLTE50.SD 165x235x35 mm 50 W day light 4.000°K 4.500 lm 110° 1,08 kg
 FLTE50.S 165x235x35 mm 50 W warm white 3.000°K 4.500 lm 110° 1,08 kg
Appliance for outdoor
Data sheets
Polar Graph
0
-180
-150
-120-120
-90
-60
-30 30
60
90
120
150
79.7
159.4
239.1
318.7
398.4
Plane   [50%Ang.] [10%Ang.]
B0.0:     105.1     137.3
0.0
B
A C
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)